LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT
LEASE SCHEDULE
No. 001-6705564-005

EXHIBIT A
Commencement Date: 6/1/2017
Termination Date: 5/31/2021
PO# DELL Order # Qty Item # Service Tag Item Description
1 210-AKOL JNYCJH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXFKH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNY6JH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNY1JH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXDHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNY8JH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXDKH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNYOJH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNY7JH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXCJH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXWHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNY9JH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXHHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXBJH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXYHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL IJNY2JH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXCHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXJHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNYBJH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNYCHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL IJNXZHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO
1 210-AKOL JNXXHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AlIO XCTO

1 210-AKOL JNXGHH2 OptiPlex 3050 AIO XCTO
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210-AKOL
210-AKOL
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
983-2917
338-BKYQ
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJW
400-ANPK
490-BBFG
429-AAZD
632-BBBJ
620-AALW
575-BBLH
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0061
807-9601
954-3465
817-BBBB
329-BDIW
555-BBFO
340-ABJI
340-BKTW
332-1286
329-BBIL
389-BCGW
389-BLSU
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
450-AAHV
461-AABV
340-AGIK
389-BRQl
340-BKUB
389-BBUU
631-ABGD
450-AGDQ
409-BBCF
387-BBLW
401-AADF

461-AAEI

JNXFHH2
JNXCKH2

OptiPlex 3050 AIO XCTO
OptiPlex 3050 AIO XCTO
Dell Client System Update (Updates lates

Waves Maxx Audio

ARR, LEASE, TRANSPORTATION ONLY, MORE TH

Intel Core i3-7100T (DC/3MB/4T/3.5GHz/35
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4

2.5 inch 128GB SATA Class 20 Solid State
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
No Optical Disk Drive

CMS Software not included

0S-Windows Media Not Included
Articulating Easel Stand for OptiPlex 30
Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
ProSupport for Dell Data Protection Endp
Dell ProSupport for Software, DDPE Suppo
No FGA

3050 19.5, HDPlus Touch with Camera, Int
No Wireless

No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
MOD,PLCMT,QSG,AlO,3050,BCC/DAO
Non-Canada Orders

TPM Enabled

No UPC Label

Intel (R)CPU label for Core(TM) i3 KBL

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client
Power Cord 1M (US)

No Accessories

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
MOD,LBL,REG,JSD2,130,NGS,3050A
MOD,SHP MTL,STG,EAS,19.5,DA0
Shipping Label for DAO

No Out-of-Band Systems Management
130W AC Adapter

No Intel Rapid Start or Smart Connect
E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins

No Additional Hard Drive

No Chassis Intrusion Switch



25 391-BBDN Dell Touch Liquid Crystal Display

25 803-8584 Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv

25 803-8605 Onsite Service After Remote Diagnosis 4

25 364-1846 CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass S|

25 364-6797 CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install

25 365-0257 CFI Routing SKU

25 368-0001 Configuration Services

25 371-0950 CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |

25 372-9365 CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor

25 375-3088 CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto

25 368-1101 Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP

25 368-1202 CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O

25 368-1203 Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi

25 368-1204 Liftgate Service for Optiplex

25 368-1207 Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex

25 368-1306 CFI, Information, Complete Destination B

25 987-1539 Custom Operations PM Support

25 658-BCUV Dell Developed Recovery Environment
LF00147895 219362455

1 210-AKIY J7MOJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7PDJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7MZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7N1JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7NZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7MXHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7MDIJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7PCIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7P7JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7NXHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7MYHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7LYHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7PZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7NDJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7M1JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7PXHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7P2JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7NCIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7N9JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7MCIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7MBJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7M8JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7LCIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J7POJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
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210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB

329-BDIR

J7LWHH2
J7LXHH2
J7LZHH2
J7PBJH2
J7P8JH2

J7NWHH2
J7NBJH2
J7N6JH2
J7M9JH2
J7M6JH2
J7LDJH2
J7N7JH2
J7N2JH2

J7PWHH2
J7P1JH2
J7N8JH2
J7PYHH2

J7NYHH2
J7NOJH2

J7MWHH2

J7M2JH2
J7P6JH2
J7P9JH2

J7M7JH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
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555-BBFO
450-AA0)
340-AGIK
340-ABJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAJL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950
372-9365
375-3088
368-1101
368-1202
368-1203
368-1204

368-1207

No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass Sl
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex



48 368-1306 CFl, Information, Complete Destination B

48 987-1539 Custom Operations PM Support
LF00147895 219362372
1 210-AKIY J851JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J841JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 183CIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J84YHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 1852JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J858JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY JB1YHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 1820JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 1847JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J85BJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J840JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J81ZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 184DJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 184CIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J83ZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J83YHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J83XHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J831JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J83BJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J839JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J82YHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J838JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J832JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J830JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 182CJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J850JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J84XHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 184BJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 1842JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J82ZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 183DJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J82XHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J84ZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 182DJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 182BJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J829JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY 1828JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J821JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
1 210-AKIY J81XHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J85CIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
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210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0J
340-AGIK
340-ABJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ

389-BCGW

J859JH2
J837JH2
1827JH2
1822JH2
J857JH2
J849JH2
J848JH2
J823JH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label



LF00147895

219362364
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389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAIL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950
372-9365
375-3088
368-1101
368-1202
368-1203
368-1204
368-1207
368-1306

987-1539

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY

210-AKIY

J819JH2
J818JH2
1771JH2
17Z8JH2
1779JH2
J802JH2
J8OXHH2
J80ZHH2
J810JH2
J7Y6JH2
J812JH2
J7ZYHH2

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass Sl
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex

CFI, Information, Complete Destination B

Custom Operations PM Support

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG

325-BBRL

J7ZXHH2
1772JH2
J7YZHH2
J81CJH2
J800JH2
J7ZCJH2
J7Y9JH2
J81BJH2
J80DJH2
J807JH2
J7Z0JH2
J7YXHH2
J7Y2JH2
J811JH2
J80CJH2
J809JH2
J801JH2
J7ZBJH2
1777JH2
J81DJH2
J8OYHH2
J808JH2
1726JH2
J7YWHH2
J7Y1JH2
J80BJH2
J7ZZHH2
J7YCIH2
J7Y8JH2
J817JH2
J813JH2
J803JH2
J7ZWHH2
J7YYHH2
J7YBJH2
J7Y7IH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min

Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex

DVD+/-RW Bezel
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429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0)
340-AGIK
340-ABIJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAJL
804-9043

804-9046

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv

Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag



48 364-1846 CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass SI

48 364-6797 CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
48 365-0257 CFI Routing SKU
48 368-0001 Configuration Services
48 371-0950 CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
48 372-9365 CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
48 375-3088 CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
48 368-1101 Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
48 368-1202 CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
48 368-1203 Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
48 368-1204 Liftgate Service for Optiplex
48 368-1207 Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex
48 368-1306 CFl, Information, Complete Destination B
48 987-1539 Custom Operations PM Support
LF00147895 219362356

1 210-AKIY 5T3HJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T2MJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SZHIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T1HJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T21KH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SZGJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SZKJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5TOLH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T1JJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T1KIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T2LJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T2KJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5TOJJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5TOFJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SZLIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SZFJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T1GJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5TOKJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T3GJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5TOHJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SZZJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SYZJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T3JJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T1LH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T2GJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5TOMJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5SZ0KH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 5T2ZJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
9
48
48
48

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0J
340-AGIK

340-ABlI

5T2FJH2
5T20KH2
5T1IMIJH2
5T1FJH2
5T2HJH2
5T1ZJH2
5TO1KH2
5S7JJH2
5SZDJH2
5T2JJH2
5T11KH2
5T10KH2
5T0ZJH2
5TOGJH2
5TOOKH2
5SZYJH2
5T3FJH2
5T31KH2
5T30KH2
5T2YJH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide

No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media



LF00147895

219362349

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
375-3088
368-1101
368-1202
368-1203
368-1204
368-1207
368-1306
987-1539
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAJL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950

372-9365

Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex
CFI, Information, Complete Destination B
Custom Operations PM Support
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client
Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass S|
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |

CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor



210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY

210-AKIY

17Q71H2
J7T1IH2
J751JH2
J7RYHH2
J7RXHH2
J7RDJH2
J7R8JH2
J7R2JH2
J7ROJH2
J7QWHH2
J7QBJH2
J7Q8JH2
J7Q0JH2
J7SWHH2
J7R9JH2
J7Q2JH2
J7QDJH2
J7QYHH2
J7S0JH2
J7S2JH2
J7571H2
J7RBJH2
J7RCIH2
J7Q9JH2
J7Q1JH2
J7T7JH2
J7T6JH2
J7SZHH2
J7SBJH2
J759JH2
J7R6JH2
J7Q6JH2
J7S6JH2
J7SYHH2
J7SDJH2
J7RZHH2
J7R7JH2
J7T8JH2
J7SCIH2
J7R1JH2
J7QZHH2
J7QXHH2
J7QCIH2
J7T2JH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
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48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0J
340-AGIK
340-ABJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC

401-AANH

J7T0JH2

J7SXHH2

J758JH2
J7RWHH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included



LF00147895

219362331

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAIL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950
372-9365
375-3088
368-1101
368-1202
368-1203
368-1204
368-1207
368-1306

987-1539

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY

210-AKIY

J7WXHH2
J7WCIH2
J7W9JH2
J7W8JH2

J7ZVWHH2

J7V6IH2
J7TZHH2
J7X9JH2

J7WWHH2

J7W6JH2
J7V8IH2
J7TDIH2
J7X8JH2
J7X2JH2
J7X1JH2
J7X0JH2

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass Sl
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex

CFI, Information, Complete Destination B

Custom Operations PM Support

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW

575-BBBI

J7VBIH2
J7V9IH2
J7TWHH2
J7XYHH2
J7XCJH2
J7VZHH2
J7VCIH2
J7VOIH2
J7TBIH2
J7XBJH2
J7X7JH2
J7WBJH2
J7V7IH2
J7V2JH2
J7V1IH2
J7XXHH2
J7XWHH2
J7X6JH2
J7WZHH2
J7W7JH2
J7W2JH2
J7VYHH2
J7T9JH2
J7TYHH2
J7TCIH2
J7WOJH2
J7VXHH2
J7TXHH2
J7Y0JH2
J7XZHH2
J7WYHH2
J7W1JH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W

Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
9%
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0)
340-AGIK
340-ABJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAJL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257

368-0001

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass S|
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services



48 371-0950 CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |

48 372-9365 CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
48 375-3088 CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
48 368-1101 Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
48 368-1202 CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
48 368-1203 Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
48 368-1204 Liftgate Service for Optiplex
48 368-1207 Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex
48 368-1306 CFl, Information, Complete Destination B
48 987-1539 Custom Operations PM Support
LF00147895 219362323

1 210-AKIY J3DDJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3C9JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3B1JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3B9JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3CCIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3CDJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J39CIH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3B6JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3C6JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3CBJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3C1JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3BYHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3B7JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3BOJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J397JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3DCJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3D9JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3D8JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3D2JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3D0OJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3CZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3C8JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3BCJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3B8JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY 13D7JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3D6JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3B2JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J39DJH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J392JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J391JH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J3C7IH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

1 210-AKIY J39ZHH2 OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
9
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0J
340-AGIK
340-ABlI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008

525-BBCL

J399JH2
J3DBJH2
J3BZHH2
J3BBJH2
J39XHH2
J3DXHH2
J3CXHH2
J3C2JH2
J3COJH2
J3BXHH2
J3BDJH2
J39YHH2
J39BJH2
J398JH2
J3D1JH2
J3CYHH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita

SupportAssist
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48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIJL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAIL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950
372-9365
375-3088
368-1101
368-1202
368-1203
368-1204
368-1207
368-1306
987-1539

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY

J3HDJH2
J3HBJH2
J3FBJH2
J3FXHH2

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client
Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass Sl
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex
CFl, Information, Complete Destination B

Custom Operations PM Support

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY

210-AKIY

J3HOJH2
J3H6JH2
J3HCJH2
J3J2JH2
J3J8JH2
J3DZHH2
J3GXHH2
J3F7JH2
J3F1JH2
J3J1JH2
J3H1JH2
J3GBJH2
J3G9JH2
J3FDJH2
J3FCIH2
J3F2JH2
J3FOJH2
J3GZHH2
J13G7JH2
J3G6JH2
J13G2JH2
J3J9JH2
J3J0JH2
J3HXHH2
J3H7JH2
J3G8JH2
J3DYHH2
J3J6JH2
J3H8JH2
J3GOJH2
J3J7JH2
J3H9JH2
J3H2JH2
J3GYHH2
J3GCIH2
J3GDJH2
J3FZHH2
J3FYHH2
J3F9JH2
J3F8JH2
J3HZHH2
J3HYHH2
J3G1JH2
J3F6JH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
96
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0)
340-AGIK
340-ABJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBJL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV

385-BBCR

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader
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48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI

575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAIL

804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950
372-9365
375-3088
368-1101
368-1202
368-1203
368-1204
368-1207
368-1306
987-1539

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY

210-AKIY

J7KXHH2
J7K2JH2
J7)ZHH2
J7JYHH2
J7)8JH2
J7H7JH2
J7H2JH2
J71L9JH2
J7L6JH2
J7L0JH2
J7JCIH2
J7JBJH2
17)2JH2
J7HZHH2
J7L7JH2
J7K7JH2
J7K6JH2
J7K1JH2
J7HDJH2
J7KDJH2

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass SI
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex

CFl, Information, Complete Destination B

Custom Operations PM Support

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO
OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO



48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050

802-5257

J7KCJH2
J7K0JH2
J7J6JH2
J7HBIJH2
J7H1JH2
J7L1JH2
J7H9JH2
J7KYHH2
J7HOJH2
J7GZHH2
J7KBJH2
J7)XHH2
J7HYHH2
J7HCIH2
J7LBJH2
J7L8JH2
J7K9JH2
J7K8JH2
J7L2)JH2
J7KZHH2
J7HBJH2
J7H8JH2
J7HXHH2
J7J0JH2
J7)1JH2
J7)7JH2
J7)9JH2
J7JDJH2

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security

Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data



48
48
48
48
9%
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0)
340-AGIK
340-ABJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL
640-BBLW
658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAJL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950
372-9365
375-3088

368-1101

Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass S|
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto

Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
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48
48
48
48
48
48
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368-1202
368-1203
368-1204
368-1207
368-1306

987-1539

210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
210-AKIY
338-BKYV
619-AHKN
658-BCSB
370-ADJU
400-ANPQ
575-BBGL
490-BBFG
325-BBRL
429-AAIV
658-BBTV
620-AALW
575-BBBI
580-ADJC
275-BBBW
525-0050
802-5257
421-9983
954-3463
817-BBBB
329-BDIR
555-BBFO
450-AA0)
340-AGIK
340-ABJI
340-BKFD
332-1286
422-0008
525-BBCL

640-BBLW

5SYKIH2
5SYHJH2
5SYJJH2
5SYGJH2
5SYYJH2
5SYLIH2
5SYFJH2

CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex
CFl, Information, Complete Destination B

Custom Operations PM Support

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

OptiPlex 5050 MT XCTO

Intel Core i5-7600 (QC/6MB/4T/3.5GHz/65W
Win 10 Pro 64 English, French, Spanish
Microsoft(R) Office 30 Days Trial

8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz DDR4 Memory
256GB 2.5inch SATA Class 20 Solid State
Bracket for 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk,Min
Intel Integrated Graphics, Dell OptiPlex
DVD+/-RW Bezel

Tray Loading Dual Layer DVD Burner
Cyberlink Media Suite Essentials for Win
0S-Windows Media Not Included

No Integrated Stand option

Dell KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard En
Dell MS116 Wired Mouse, Black

Dell Data Protection Endpoint Security
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
Dell Data Protection Encryption Enterpri
Dell ProSupport for Software, Dell Data
No FGA

OptiPlex 5050 MT with 240W up to 85% eff
No Wireless

System Power Cord (Philipine/TH/US)
Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide
No Diagnostic/Recovery CD media
Documentation,English,French,Dell OptiPI
Non-Canada Orders

Dell Data Protection System Tools Digita
SupportAssist

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client
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439

658-BBMR
658-BBRB
658-BCUV
329-BBIL
387-BBLW
551-BBBJ
389-BCGW
389-BHIB
389-BRLL
631-ABFC
401-AANH
340-BKFJ
389-BBUU
461-AABV
385-BBCR
800-BBIO
461-AABF
461-AAEI
575-BBKX
817-BBBC
470-AAIL
804-9043
804-9046
364-1846
364-6797
365-0257
368-0001
371-0950
372-9365
375-3088
368-1101
368-1202
368-1203
368-1204
368-1207
368-1306
987-1539

983-2917

Dell Client System Update (Updates lates
Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Developed Recovery Environment
TPM Enabled

E-Star 6.1 & TCO 5.0 Driver, Service Ins
No Intel Responsive

No UPC Label

Intel(R) Core(TM) i5 Label

Regulatory Label

Intel Standard Manageability

2nd Hard Drive: not included

Ship Material for Opti 5050 MT

Shipping Label for DAO

No Accessories

No Media Card Reader

Desktop BTO Standard shipment

No CompuTrace

No Chassis Intrusion Switch

No Hard Drive Bracket for Small Form Fac
Not selected in this configuration

NO ADAPTER

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Serv
Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diag
CFI Titan Code for CFI FIDA orBypass SI
CFl,Service,Software,Dell,CFI,RW, Install
CFI Routing SKU

Configuration Services
CFl,Information,Optiplex, Only,Factory |
CFl,Information,Estar,CFl,Allowed,Factor
CFl,Information,CSRouting,Eligible,Facto
Time Definite Delivery Service for OptiP
CFl, Information, Order Consolidation, O
Configuration Services, Specific Trucksi
Liftgate Service for Optiplex

Advance Delivery Notice for OptiPlex

CFl, Information, Complete Destination B
Custom Operations PM Support

ARR, LEASE, TRANSPORTATION ONLY, MORE TH

Totals:

(excluding applicable taxes)



Periodic Rent

Total Equipment Cost

Equipment Location
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST

COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
COMPUTER SERVICES OFCS/AREAS
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